2425-01-PAG1101 BOTANI «kelas TNH B
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Date

Tue 13 Aug 2024

Tue 20 Aug 2024

Tue 27 Aug 2024
Tue 3 Sept 2024
Tue 10 Sept 2024

Tue 17 Sept 2024

Tue 24 Sept 2024

Tue 1 Oct 2024

Tue 8 Oct 2024

Tue 15 Oct 2024

Tue 15 Oct 2024

Tue 22 Oct 2024

Tue 5 Nov 2024

Tue 12 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024

Time

8AM - G:A0AM

8AM - S:40AM

8AM - G:A0AM
SAM - G:40AM
8AM - S:40AM

8AM - S:40AM

1PM - 2:30PM

8AM - S:40AM

8:30AM - 10AM

8AM - S:40AM

8AM - S:40AM

8AM - S:40AM

8AM - S:40AM

8AM - G:40AM

8AM - S:40AM

8AM - S:40AM

Type
Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B
Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B
Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B
Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Group: 2425-01-PAG1101-L02 BOTANI TNH B

Description

198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, 5.P., M.5c., M.5i.
198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, 5.P., M.5C., M.5i.

198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, 5.P., M.Sc., M.Si.
198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, 5.P., M.5C., M.5i.
198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, 5.P., M.5c., M.5i.
198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, 5.P., M.5C., M.5i.

198407142023212041;5anta Maria Lumbnatoruan, S.P..M.P
198407142023212041;Santa Maria Lumbantoruan S.P.,M.P
198407142023212041;Santa Maria Lumbantoruan, S.P.,M.P
198407142023202141;Santa Maria Lumbantoruan, 5.P..M.P

198407142023202141;5anta Maria Lumbantoruan S.P..M.P
198407142023202141;5anta Maria Lumbantoruan S.P.,M.P:

199605102024061002: Muhardianto Cahya, 5.P.. M.Si.
199605102024061002;Muhardianto Cahya, 5.P. M.5i.

199605102024061002;Muhardianto Cahya, S.P. M.Si.

199605102024061002;Muhardianto Cahya, S.P. M.5i.
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